
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:30 A  TV Rheingol… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 4 6 17 11 18

188
7:10
12:20

╳

11
1
14

3
16

6
18

8 10 Auszeit

6:9
8:16

Ende
16:52 B  MTV Köln IV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 12 11 13 5 8

25

0
20

1
21

4
23

10
25

17 19
Auszeit

23:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:55 B  MTV Köln IV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 12 11 13 5 8

29

╳

15
25

1
19
26

7
21
29

11
22

13
23

14
24 Auszeit

24:23

Ende
17:25 A  TV Rheingol… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 4 2 15 11 18

2717
16:18

3
16
26

4
18
27

5
19

9
20

11
21

14
24

Auszeit

5:11
19:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:28 A  TV Rheingol… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 4 6 17 11 2

208
8:7

15:14
╳

14
4
15

6
16

7
18

9
19

10
20

Auszeit

10:9
15:17

Ende
17:55 B  MTV Köln IV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 12 11 6 5 8

25

0
14

3
17

5
18

7
19

8
21

12
25 Auszeit

12:14

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 3 Frauen
Frauen

B  MTV Köln IV vs. TV Rheingold Zündorf A
Spiel 52 02.03.2024 16:30 Uhr

Dreikönigsgymnasium
50739 Köln
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B  MTV Köln IV 8/14
4 Herbst, Joelle X
5 Enninga, Jule X
6 Bluhm, Luna Sophie X
8 Kreß, Patricia X

11 Fichte, Clara X
12 Rüdiger, Hannah X
13 Brinkmann, Finia Marie X
18 Dobisch, ElizaMatthia X

B  Libero
18 Dobisch, ElizaMatthia X

B  Offizielle

T Peters, Jörg

C

A  TV Rheingol… 9/14
2 Degener, Lena X
4 Regjepi, Amanta X
6 Janßen, Manja X
8 Romes, Lina X

11 Beier, Ronja X
12 Schultz, Sophia X
15 Christen, Lena X
17 Kittrichova, Eliska X
18 Stier, Melina X
A  Libero

A  Offizielle
T Van Hoben, Patrick E

CT Regjepi, Albesa E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  MTV Köln IV TV Rheingol… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 22 18 0 2 2
1 0 1 29 2 30 27 0 1 2
1 0 1 25 3 27 20 0 2 2

4
5

3 0 3 79 79 65 0 5 6
Start: 16:30 Ende: 17:55 Dauer: 1:25

Sieger: MTV Köln IV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Rüth, Karolin 1
2 Grehl, Carolin 2

Schr. Lünnemann, Nina
Assist. Lütkehölter, Cara
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